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Deductions Skipped

22 2504 Friday 8/16/2024 7/20/24-8/2/24 3.00 3.00      9.00     VB MI TSA FSA

21 2505 Friday 8/30/2024 8/3/24-8/16/24 10.00 13.00    18.00   
20 2506 Friday 9/13/2024 8/17/24-8/30/24 10.00 23.00    27.00   
19 2507 Friday 9/27/2024 8/31/24-9/13/24 10.00 33.00    36.00   
18 2508 Friday 10/11/2024 9/14/24-9/27/24 10.00 43.00    45.00   
17 2509 Friday 10/25/2024 9/28/24-10/11/24 10.00 53.00    54.00   
16 2510 Friday 11/8/2024 10/12/24-10/25/24 10.00 63.00    63.00   
15 2511 Friday 11/22/2024 10/26/24-11/8/24 10.00 73.00    72.00   
14 2512 Friday 12/6/2024 11/9/24-11/22/24 10.00 83.00    81.00   VB MI TSA FSA

13 2513 Friday 12/20/2024 11/23/24-12/6/24 7.00 90.00    90.00   
12 2514 Friday 1/3/2025 12/7/24-12/20/24 10.00 100.00  99.00   
11 2515 Friday 1/17/2025 12/21/24-1/3/25 2.00 102.00  108.00 
10 2516 Friday 1/31/2025 1/4/25-1/17/25 10.00 112.00  117.00 UW
9 2517
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